## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

RGE E. COLE® NO. 822 April, 1980 SAL FORMS		
QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)	2752	65 <b>93</b>
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form.  All warrantes, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded.		
THE GRANTOR Mary Anne Egan, divorced and 8 5 1	6 27526593 A	- REC 11.25
of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of TIII nois for the consideration of and NO/100th (\$10.00) DOLLARS, and other valuable consideration fland paid,  CONVEY: and QUIT CLAIM to		
Pobert A. Egan, of 1 North LaSalle Street Chias. Illinois (NA MEAND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) all interest in the folio. The described Real Estate situated in the County State of Illinois, to wit.	(The Above Space For Recorder's U	se Only) in the
Unit No. 9F, in 1366 Dearborn Park as delineated on a survey of the form of the subdivision of Lot 14 in Bronson's Chicago, in Section 4, Township 39 East of the Third Frincipal Meridi County, Illinois which survey is a Exhibit 'A' to the Declinion of recorded as Document 25637937, togundivided percentage interest in telements.	3 in Burton's Addition to North, Range 14 an, in Cook ttached as Condominium ether with its	Exempt, under proxisions section 4, Real listate 4, 2,752
PROPERTY INDEX NUMBERS  A PCL  BLX  PCL  A VIOLENTIAL PROPERTY INDEX NUMBERS  A PCL  BLX  PCL  A VIOLENTIAL PROPERTY INDEX NUMBERS  BLX  PCL  A VIOLENTIAL PROPERTY INDEX NUMBERS  A VIOLENTY INDEX NUM	NAME AND LAWS OF the S	Transfer Ed
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Hot Illinois.  DATED this	day of Agril	E, Exemp section of the search
State of Illinois, County of Cook said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HI  Mary Anne Egan, divorced and resonally known to me to be the same per to the foregoing instrument, appeared be edged that She signed, sealed and deliftee and voluntary act, for the uses and release and waiver of the right of homestee.	not remarried sonwhose name _issub ore me this day in person, and ac vered the said instrument as _hei purposes therein set forth, includ	scribed tive sing the
		Chicago Traph
Robert Egan (Name)	ophess of Property: 1366 N. Dearborn Uni Chicago, Illinois  The Above Address is For Statistical NLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.  END SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  Robert Egan  1 N. LaSalle Chicago	PURPOSES MAIL

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT